Technical Data Sheet
MT8855A
Introduction
This document provides specifications for the MT8855A Bluetooth Audio Test Set and lists ordering information and option
and accessory codes.
A color brochure is also available (part number 11410-00496) from the Anritsu website (www.us.anritsu.com). The color
brochure provides in-depth descriptions of the MT8855A applications, as well as highlighting its features and benefits when
testing a wide range of Bluetooth products.

in Visual Basic 2005 with comprehensive
comments.
Ordering Information
MT8855A Bluetooth Test Set shown with accessory 2.4 GHz antenna, test speaker and
microphone accessories.
Part number Description
MT8855A Bluetooth Audio Test Set
MT8855A-032 PESQ/MOS measurement option
MT8855A-033
Artificial Speech-like Test Stimulus (ASTS)
audio files option
Included Accessories
13000-00280 Operation manual (Printed)
2300-295
CD with BlueAudio software and PDF operation
manual
2000-1611-R USB cable for connection of MT8855A to PC
553-525-R
XLR (f) to BNC (f) adaptor (qty 2) for Line out
socket
553-526-R BNC (m) to phono (f) (qty 4)
Optional Accessories
MT8855A-001 Rack mount kit (single)
MT8855A-003 Rack mount kit (side-by-side)
2000-1607-R
Standard microphone (including interface cable)
(typical frequency response calibration data)
2000-1608-R